
Landesmeisterschaft 2005 Bogen Halle in Karlsruhe

Schützenklasse

Name Verein Klasse Jg. 1. 2. Ges.

1 Noack Achim KKS Hüffenhardt 10 67 279 273 552

2 Lessmann Andreas SV Waibstadt 10 61 277 273 550

3 Gutmann Roland SV Echo Wiesental 10 62 277 273 550

4 Schwartzkopff Arno SSV Sandhausen 10 71 276 273 549

5 Tubach Christian SG 1744 Mannheim 10 83 273 275 548

6 Lauber Tino KKS Hüffenhardt 10 84 271 270 541

7 Arbeiter Frederick BSC Karlsruhe 10 77 274 260 534

8 Krux Peter SC Mörsch 10 66 267 264 531

9 Kubach Andre KKS Hüffenhardt 10 74 262 264 526

10 Hofmann Robert SG 1744 Mannheim 10 60 246 262 508

11 Kallakowsky Thomas SG 1744 Mannheim 10 63 202 196 398

Damenklasse

1 Burmeister Iris BSC Karlsruhe 11 78 265 273 538

2 Sels Kerstin BOSV Steinsfurt 11 78 248 264 512

3 Howind  Nelly BSC Karlsruhe 11 69 259 253 512

4 Gutmann Sonja SV Echo Wiesental 11 64 245 251 496

5 Gensow Saskia KKS Kirrlach 11 74 235 247 482

Schülerklasse

1 Kies Dominik SV Ittersbach-Auerbach 20 91 263 255 518

2 von Gemmingen Maximilian BOSV Steinsfurt 20 91 260 245 505

3 Dinkel Joscha KKS Reihen 20 92 239 233 472

4 Weis David SV Diana Eschelbach 20 92 227 243 470

5 v. Graevenitz Alexander SV Ittersbach-Auerbach 20 92 239 230 469

6 Christoph Daniel KKS Eutingen 20 91 225 236 461

7 Schäfer Moritz SV Waibstadt 20 91 229 232 461

8 Fässler Dominik BSC Karlsruhe 20 92 223 237 460

9 Besenfelder Frederik SV Waibstadt 20 92 223 232 455

10 Hensel Steven KKS Eutingen 20 92 244 209 453

11 Mohn Maximilian SV Ittersbach-Auerbach 20 92 224 225 449

12 Zimmermann Jonas SG Seckenheim 20 91 216 231 447

13 Broich Patrik BSC Karlsruhe 20 90 207 216 423

14 Marco Ebert BOSV Steinsfurt 20 92 207 216 423

15 Lehnert Christoph SG Pforzheim 20 91 211 192 403

16 Ringer Nico SV Diana Eschelbach 20 91 221 180 401

17 Bocklisch Jan SSV Sandhausen 20 92 192 206 398

18 Heitsch David BOSV Steinsfurt 20 91 158 165 323

Schülerklasse /w

1 Rambacher Gina KKS Hüffenhardt 21 91 231 244 475

2 Gutmann Viktoria SV Wiesental 21 90 224 237 461

3 Köhler Lisa-Sophie BOSV Steinsfurt 21 91 220 212 432

4 Kerber Rebecca BOSV Steinsfurt 21 92 184 211 395

5 Maier Julia BOSV Steinsfurt 21 92 195 179 374

Schülerklasse B

1 Vogel Daniel SV Diana Eschelbach 22 93 246 246 492

2 Mattern Simon SG Seckenheim 22 93 247 244 491

3 Ackermann Brian SSV Sandhausen 22 93 226 230 456

4 Schulz Dominik KKS Eutingen 22 94 224 206 430



5 Daudert David KKS Eutingen 22 94 193 230 423

6 Seitz Jerome KKS Reihen 22 93 192 222 414

7 Schule Jan BOSV Steinsfurt 22 93 209 196 405

8 Oberhoffer Erik BSC Karlsruhe 22 94 162 178 340

Jugendklasse

1 Brechter Marcus BSV Schefflenz 30 89 276 280 556

2 Köhler Patrick SV Wiesental 30 90 274 260 534

3 Glawe Jonas SSV Sandhausen 30 89 263 266 529

4 Rohland Thomas BSV Schefflenz 30 89 255 262 517

5 Leuthner Andre SSV Sandhausen 30 89 264 246 510

6 Papenberg Max SSv Laudenbach 30 90 247 247 494

7 Eng Carsten SG 1744 Mannheim 30 89 251 238 489

8 Amann Nico SV Ittersbach-Auerbach 30 90 247 242 489

9 Zepp Christian SV Wiesental 30 89 236 240 476

10 Siefert Patrick BSA Oberhausen 30 89 234 238 472

11 Winkler Mark SSV Laudenbach 30 90 237 235 472

12 Gläser Marco SSV Sandhausen 30 90 234 228 462

13 Gores Markus SG 1744 Mannheim 30 90 244 216 460

14 Wolf Lukas SG Seckenheim 30 90 237 215 452

15 Suppinger Ruben SV Waibstadt 30 90 220 219 439

16 Pakenis Jens SV Wiesental 30 89 183 195 378

17 Apostolidis Nicolas PSV Karlsruhe 30 90 163 178 341

Jugendklasse/w

1 Keinath Tamara SG Pforzheim 31 89 263 247 510

2 Bödner Sarah SV Ittersbach-Auerbach 31 90 235 250 485

3 Metzger Linda BSC Karlsruhe 31 89 234 215 449

4 Schwan Stephanie SV Ittersbach-Auerbach 31 89 200 214 414

Juniorenklasse A

1 Buchholz Urs PSV Karlsruhe 40 85 246 250 496

2 Roßnagel Thomas KKS Reihen 40 86 238 166 404

Juniorenklasse A/w

1 Hiller Halina KKS Eutingen 41 85 262 241 503

2 Rieger Deborah SV Ittersbach-Auerbach 41 85 235 251 486

Juniorenklasse B

1 Scheubeck Jan SC Mörsch 42 89 246 254 500

2 Neuthinger Marc-Patrick SSv Laudenbach 42 88 253 244 497

3 Wilde Benjamin SG Pforzheim 42 88 240 255 495

4 Porto de Moura Philippe KKS Eutingen 42 87 244 250 494

5 Hofmann Christoph SC Mörsch 42 88 215 202 417

Juniorenklasse B/w

1 Wollitzer Alexandra SV Diana Eschelbach 43 88 205 221 426

2 Roth Sarah BSC Karlsruhe 43 87 190 209 399

Altersklasse

1 Esche Roland SG 1744 Mannheim 50 50 254 276 530

2 Göppert Peter BSC Karlsruhe 50 49 260 268 528

3 Zeberer Karl -Heinz SSV Helmstadt 50 54 268 256 524

4 Kuhbier Manfred SSV Sandhausen 50 58 250 272 522

5 Schöny Alfred SV Ittersbach-Auerbach 50 53 269 252 521

6 Feyen Hans SV Diana Eschelbach 50 53 253 267 520



7 Baumann Gerhard SSV Sandhausen 50 52 265 253 518

8 Glawe Horst SSV Sandhausen 50 53 230 256 486

9 Dörer Peter SG Pforzheim 50 59 233 237 470

10 Baumann Bernhard SGI Wertheim 50 58 252 216 468

11 Metzger Hans Joachim BSC Karlsruhe 50 52 218 245 463

12 Knaus Werner PSV Karlsruhe 50 59 216 229 445

13 Waldschicht Ernst SG 1744 Mannheim 50 54 226 214 440

Damenaltersklasse

1 Heilig Uschi SSV Sandhausen 51 55 243 275 518

2 Baumann Heidi SSV Sandhausen 51 53 267 244 511

3 Vock Rita SV Sandhofen 51 51 259 229 488

4 Oberle Renate SSV Sandhausen 51 53 213 219 432

5 Klauke Birgit BSC Karlsruhe 51 55 184 219 403

Seniorenklasse

1 Piotrowski Hagen SG 1744 Mannheim 60 49 265 272 537

2 Kircher Walter SG Wiesloch 60 43 274 260 534

3 Hörger Gustav SG Pforzheim 60 47 260 261 521

4 Noack Klaus-Dieter KKS Hüffenhardt 60 60 263 257 520

5 Schraag Manfred SG Pforzheim 60 49 253 261 514

6 Dreber Winfried PSV Karlsruhe 60 41 241 270 511

7 Vock Dieter SV Sandhofen 60 48 250 251 501

8 Rinke Johannes BSC Karlsruhe 60 41 255 246 501

9 Schmidt Louis PSV Karlsruhe 60 49 236 237 473

10 Grampp Wilhelm PSV Karlsruhe 60 48 228 243 471

11 Fuchs Peter SG Pforzheim 60 48 237 231 468

Schützenklasse Comp.

1 Strohmeier Stephan SSV Baiertal 110 81 288 286 574

2 Hurst Andreas BSC Karlsruhe 110 65 284 286 570

3 Landgraf Hans-Ulrich KKS Reihen 110 67 287 282 569

4 Meier Uwe BSC Karlsruhe 110 61 279 280 559

5 Lammarsch Andreas SG 1744 Mannheim 110 68 281 275 556

6 Wollitzer Armin SV Diana Eschelbach 110 62 276 277 553

7 Reiter Ralf SG Malsch 110 68 275 277 552

8 Spies Manuel SSV Sandhausen 110 83 271 280 551

9 Obländer Michael KKS Reihen 110 65 275 267 542

10 Gspandl Jürgen SSV Baiertal 110 72 273 255 528

Damenklasse Comp.

1 Gyßer Corinna SG 1744 Mannheim 111 86 282 286 568

2 Mikala Monika BSC Karlsruhe 111 60 280 281 561

3 Göppert Bettina BSC Karlsruhe 111 81 272 279 551

4 Strohmeier Frauke SSV Baiertal 111 52 273 275 548

5 Schenk Diana BSC Karlsruhe 111 74 273 272 545

6 Sydlo Elke BSC Karlsruhe 111 63 267 270 537

7 Maier Sonja BSC Karlsruhe 111 56 267 270 537

Schülerklasse Comp.

1 Bitzer Kevin SSV Baiertal 120 91 281 280 561

2 Wollitzer Selina SV Diana Eschelbach 120 91 274 276 550

3 Hümmer Dominik SSV Baiertal 120 92 272 276 548

4 Oemisch Alexander SSV Laudenbach 120 91 276 268 544

5 Friedl Adrian SV Diana Eschelbach 120 91 271 272 543



6 Hübsch Vanessa SG Malsch 120 91 265 273 538

7 Sydlo Chantal BSC Karlsruhe 120 91 252 268 520

8 Sachs Dennis SSV Laudenbach 120 92 262 255 517

9 Abel Jan SV Diana Eschelbach 120 91 258 250 508

10 Neuthinger Katrin SSV Laudenbach 120 93 254 251 505

11 Hofmann Sven SSV Laudenbach 120 94 246 242 488

12 Lorenz Rebecca KKS Hüffenhardt 120 92 243 237 480

13 Spannagel Simon SSV Baiertal 120 91 228 212 440

14 Anna Tobias SSV Baiertal 120 94 205 204 409

Jugendklasse Comp.

1 Latki Rene SSV Baiertal 130 89 279 278 557

2 Meier Jens BSC Karlsruhe 130 90 276 275 551

3 Keil Kevin SG Malsch 130 90 265 275 540

4 Mai Tobias SG Malsch 130 90 246 251 497

Juniorenklasse Comp.

1 Hildenbrand Tanja SG Seckenheim 140 86 285 281 566

2 Vogel Steven BSC Karlsruhe 140 87 269 288 557

3 Mikala Melanie BSC Karlsruhe 140 87 277 276 553

4 Gogolok Jenniffer SG 1744 Mannheim 140 87 274 278 552

5 Braun Stefanie SG Seckenheim 140 88 274 269 543

6 Wäresch Dominik SV Waibstadt 140 86 269 273 542

7 Pfisterer Felix SG 1744 Mannheim 140 87 263 276 539

8 Weiher Simon BSC Karlsruhe 140 88 265 268 533

Altersklasse Comp.

1 Mikala Joachim BSC Karlsruhe 150 59 289 287 576

2 Armbrust Hans SV Echo Wiesental 150 58 283 286 569

3 Gyßer Jürgen SG 1744 Mannheim 150 50 281 281 562

4 Maier Harry BSC Karlsruhe 150 59 281 277 558

5 Hoffmann Steffen KKS Reihen 150 54 276 280 556

6 Vogel Wolfgang BSC Karlsruhe 150 51 277 278 555

7 Richter Andreas SG Seckenheim 150 57 275 274 549

8 Daus Günter SV Freudenberg 150 50 266 273 539

Seniorenklasse Comp.

1 Weiher Michael BSC Karlsruhe 160 48 271 278 549

2 Kress Manfred BSC Karlsruhe 160 48 271 269 540

3 Zieger Bernhard KKS Kirrlach 160 47 264 271 535

Schützenklasse Blankbogen

1 Bonath Jürgen SG Seckenheim 210 64 249 241 490

2 Schweigkoffer Harry SV Sandhofen 210 62 231 247 478

3 Kemter Michael BSC Karlsruhe 210 69 232 235 467

4 Eckert Wolfgang SG Seckenheim 210 62 221 239 460

5 Kühne Bernd SG Seckenheim 210 51 222 223 445

6 Assmann Dirk SG Seckenheim 210 62 216 209 425

7 Seyfert Thomas SC Mörsch 210 63 205 210 415

8 Zacher Thomas SG 1744 Mannheim 210 84 156 204 360

Damenklasse Blankbogen

1 Schweigkoffer Manuela SV Sandhofen 211 63 177 182 359



Mannschaften

Altersklasse

1 SSV Sandhausen 1526

Kuhbier Manfred 522

Baumann Gerhard 518

Glawe Horst 486

2 SG Pforzheim 1503

Hörger Gustav 521

Schraag Manfred 514

Fuchs Peter 468

3 BSC Karlsruhe 1492

Göppert Peter 528

Rinke Johannes 501

Metzger Hans Joachim 463

4 PSV Karlsruhe 1427

Dreber Winfried 511

Grampp Wilhelm 471

Knaus Werner 445

Schützenklasse Comp.

1 BSC Karlsruhe 1689

Mikala Joachim 576

Maier Harry 558

Vogel Wolfgang 555

2 BSC Karlsruhe 1678

Hurst Andreas 570

Meier Uwe 559

Weiher Michael 549

3 KKS Reihen 1667

Landgraf Hans-Ulrich 569

Hoffmann Steffen 556

Obländer Michael 542

Damenklasse Comp.

1 BSC Karlsruhe 1657

Mikala Monika 561

Schenk Diana 545

Göppert Bettina 551

Schülerklasse

1 SV Ittersbach-Auerbach 1436

Kies Dominik 518

v. Graevenitz Alexander 469

Mohn Maximilian 449

2 SV Diana Eschelbach 1363

Vogel Daniel 492



Weis David 470

Ringer Nico 401

3 BOSV Steinsfurt 1251

von Gemmingen Maximilian 505

Ebert Marco 423

Heitsch David 323

4 BSC Karlsruhe 1223

Fässler Dominik 460

Broich Patrik 423

Oberhoffer Erik 340

Schülerklasse / w

1 BOSV Steinsfurt 1201

Köhler Lisa-Sophie 432

Kerber Rebecca 395

Maier Julia 374

Jugendklasse

1 SSV Sandhausen 1501

Glawe Jonas 529

Leuthner Andre 510

Gläser Marco 462

2 SV Wiesental 1388

Köhler Patrick 534

Zepp Christian 476

Pakenis Jens 378

3 SV Ittersbach-Auerbach 1388

Amann Nico 489

Bödner Sarah 485

Schwan Stephanie 414

Schülerklasse Comp.

1 SV Diana Eschelbach 1601

Wollitzer Selina 550

Friedl Adrian 543

Abel Jan 508

2 SSV Baiertal 1549

Bitzer Kevin 561

Hümmer Dominik 548

Spannagel Simon 440

Juniorenklasse Comp.

1 BSC Karlsruhe 1643

Vogel Steven 557

Mikala Melanie 553

Weiher Simon 533


